







Indian Council of Historical Research

(Ministry of Education, Govt. of India, New Delhi)

In collaboration with

Department of History, University of Jammu, Jammu Kashmir Study Centre, New Delhi

Maharaja Gulab Singh Research Centre, Jammu

Cordially invites you to the inaugural session of

Three Days National Seminar

on

"Revisiting of Life and Legacy of Maharaja Gulab Singh"

on

15th June, 2022 at 10.30 AM

at

Brigadier Rajinder Singh Auditorium, University of Jammu

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, University of Jammu
Prof. Umesh Rai

shall offer the opening remarks

Shri Ashutosh Bhatnagar

Director, JKSC, New Delhi

shall deliver the key note address

Prof. Raghuvendra Tanwar

Chairman Indian Council of Historical Research

shall deliver the Presidential remarks

RSVP

Dr. Om Jee Upadhyay Member Secretary, ICHR (Officiating)

Dr. Saurabh Kumar Mishra (Seminar co-ordinator)

Prof. Suman Jamwal (Organizing Secretary) 9419141236

Prof. Shyam Narayan Lal (Seminar Director) 9419217958









Indian Council of Historical Research

(Ministry of Education, Govt. of India, New Delhi)
In collaboration with

Department of History, University of Jammu, Jammu Kashmir Study Centre, New Delhi

and

Maharaja Gulab Singh Research Centre, Jammu

Cordially invites you to the Valedictory session of

Three Days National Seminar

on

"Revisiting the Life and Legacy of Maharaja Gulab Singh"

on

17th June, 2022 at 11.15 AM

at

Brigadier Rajinder Singh Auditorium, University of Jammu

Dr. Karan Singh

Former Member of Rajya Sabha shall deliver the valedictory address

Prof. Umesh Rai

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, University of Jammu shall preside over

RSVP

Dr. Om Jee Upadhyay Member Secretary, ICHR (Officiating)

Dr. Saurabh Kumar Mishra (Seminar co-ordinator)

Prof. Suman Jamwal (Organizing Secretary) 9419141236

Prof. Shyam Narayan Lal (Seminar Director) 9419217958